1/1/2016

20 SPOT

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

CHRISCAS

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
CHRISCAS

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

OO WN B

N -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$5.00

$5.00
$1,738.00

$1,738.00
$37.50

$37.50
$10.00
$46.00
$106.00
$92.00
$12.50
$23.00

$289.50
$105.00
$88.00
$12.50

$205.50
$595.00

$595.00

$2,890.50

Winners
$15.00

$15.00
$0.50

$0.50
$1,280.00

$1,280.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$26.00
$59.50
$13.75
$0.00
$4.00

$103.25

$61.00

$65.00
$1.00

$127.00
$440.00

$440.00

$1,965.75

RR

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$4.50

$4.50
$458.00

$458.00
$37.50

$37.50
$10.00
$20.00
$46.50
$78.25
$12.50
$19.00

$186.25
$44.00
$23.00
$11.50

$78.50
$155.00

$155.00

$924.75

Per centOfSales

0.69

0.69
0.17

0.17
60.13

60.13
1.30

1.30
0.35
1.59
3.67
3.18
0.43
0.80

10.02
3.63
3.04
0.43

7.11
20.58

20.58

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

0.93

-0.02

0.79

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58

3.98

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00

-0.01

0.01

0.00
0.01
0.03
0.02
0.00
0.01

0.02
0.02
0.00

0.82

0.93



