Spot Action Repor RR

	<u>Wager Type</u> 20 SPOT	<u>NumOfNums</u> 20	<u>Sales</u> \$20.00	<u>Winners</u> \$15.00	<u>Hold</u> \$5.00	<u>PercentOfSales</u> 0.69	ExpectedReturn -0.29	WeightedAve 0.00
	20 SPO1	20	\$20.00	\$13.00	\$5.00	0.09	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$15.00	\$5.00	0.69		
	BONUSBAL	4	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	0.17	0.93	0.00
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	0.17		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$1,738.00	\$1,280.00	\$458.00	60.13	-0.02	-0.01
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$1,738.00	\$1,280.00	\$458.00	60.13		
	CHRISCAS	5	\$37.50	\$0.00	\$37.50	1.30	0.79	0.01
CHRISCAS	Totals:		\$37.50	\$0.00	\$37.50	1.30		
	Regular	1	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.35	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$46.00	\$26.00	\$20.00	1.59	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$106.00	\$59.50	\$46.50	3.67	0.76	0.03
	Regular	4	\$92.00	\$13.75	\$78.25	3.18	0.76	0.02
	Regular	5	\$12.50	\$0.00	\$12.50	0.43	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$23.00	\$4.00	\$19.00	0.80	0.73	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$289.50	\$103.25	\$186.25	10.02		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$105.00	\$61.00	\$44.00	3.63	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE	2	\$88.00	\$65.00	\$23.00	3.04	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$12.50	\$1.00	\$11.50	0.43	0.58	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$205.50	\$127.00	\$78.50	7.11		
	TOP S	40	\$595.00	\$440.00	\$155.00	20.58	3.98	0.82
TOP S	Totals:		\$595.00	\$440.00	\$155.00	20.58		
Grand Totals:			\$2,890.50	\$1,965.75	\$924.75	100.00		0.93